Ergebnisse Eppingen Dressur

Reiterwettbewerb

	Name Reiter/Reiterin
	Pferd
	Verein
	Birkenhof/
Eppingen 
	Birkenhof/
Eppingen 
	Schefflenz
	Hilsbach
	Robern
	Eppingen

	Franzisky, Hanna
	Why not
	Hilsbach
	8
	8
	10
	8
	10
	

	Rauschenberg, Laura
	Valentino
	Berwangen
	10
	7
	
	6
	8
	10

	Sauler, Jule
	Krümel
	Hilsbach
	7
	6
	8
	7
	8
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	Spies, Catrin
	Die wird noch was
	Sinsheim
	
	10
	
	10
	
	




